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Non-Conference,  Saturday, February 20, 2016
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Minot 
Jason Bennett - John Grubb Coaches

Starters
35 Kross Braaten    Sr  G
05 Colby Enns    So  D
14 Patrick Heide    So  D
06 Connor Schuster    Sr  F
21 Easton Bennett    Jr  F
19 Cole Nelson    Sr  F

Bismarck High 
Mike Peluso

Starters
33 Josh Bring    Sr  G
13 Jake Heinert    Sr  D
14 Clark Twardoski    Sr  D
08 Grayden Stone    So  F
29 TJ Irey    Jr  F
10 Cullen Irey    Sr  F

Alternates Alternates
02 Logan Braaten    So  D
03 Logan Bischof    Sr  F
04 Alec Braaten    Sr  D
08 Sage Bessette    Sr  D
09 Noah Melby    Sr  F
11 Samuel Opozda    So  F
12 Mason Hoffer    Sr  F
16 Brett Davis    So  F
17 Zachary Waugh    Sr  F
18 Jake Viall    So  F
20 Kyler Stenberg    Fr  F
23 Ethan Czaplewski    Sr  F
31 Odin Nelson    Fr  G
33 Dalton Shipley    Sr  D

02 Marcus Kopp    Sr  F
04 Ben Yantes    Jr  D
05 Drew Lenertz    So  D
11 TJ Ball    So  F
12 Lucas Butts    Jr  F
15 Zac Schmidt    So  F
17 Jaxon Ford    Sr  F
19 Eric Pladsen    Jr  F
22 Bryce Nybo    Sr  F
23 Derek Wachter    Sr  D
25 Johnny Witzke    Sr  D
28 Ryan Clancy    Jr  F
37 Andrew Huber    Sr  F
43 Auston Martin    Fr  F

Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

M

BH

Shots on Goal

M

BH

0 2 0

5 5 6

 2

 16

 0

 0

Quality Scoring Chances Face-offs Won

M

BH

 5 

 20 

 0 

 1 

 10 

 13 

 1 

 2 

 4 

 15 

 0 

 2 

 19 

 48 

 1 

 5 

Penalties Power Plays

M

BH

 12 27:00 1 0:14  1  0  0 

 4 8:00 8 12:26  1  0  0 

M- 35 Kross Braaten  

M- 31 Odin Nelson  

BH- 33 Josh Bring  

BH- 

3 51:00 20 19 13 11 15 13  48  43

3 51:00 5 5 10 9 4 4  19  18

GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV Officials

Signature

(Lin) Amundson, Mike

(Ref) Gardner, Casey

(Ref) Miller, Chad

Penalties Goals GWG:  BH 28 Ryan Clancy  2:21  Per 2

Tm No  Player Penalty (Length) Per Time Tm Type Goal Scorer Assist #1 Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

M 33 Dalton Shipley Cross Checking (2) 1 5:12

1 7:39 BH ES 25 Johnny Witzke 22 Bryce Nybo

M 12 Mason Hoffer Chckng Behnd (5) 1 8:09

BH 25 Johnny Witzke Roughing  (2) 1 9:47

M 21 Easton Bennett Roughing  (2) 1 9:47

M 06 Connor Schuster Interference (2) 1 12:07

BH 29 TJ Irey Unsprts Condct  (2) 1 12:16

M 04 Alec Braaten Unsprts Condct  (2) 1 12:16

M 08 Sage Bessette Cross Checking (2) 1 15:22

2 2:21 BH ES 28 Ryan Clancy 22 Bryce Nybo 12 Lucas Butts

BH 14 Clark Twardoski Roughing  (2) 2 8:43

M 21 Easton Bennett Roughing  (2) 2 8:43

2 12:41 BH ES 12 Lucas Butts 25 Johnny Witzke

BH 13 Jake Heinert  Goalie Interference (2) 2 14:11

2 14:25 M PP 03 Logan Bischof

3 0:22 BH ES 29 TJ Irey 10 Cullen Irey

M 14 Patrick Heide Hooking (2) 3 3:08

M 23 Ethan Czaplewski Slashing (2) 3 5:18

3 5:44 BH PP 05 Drew Lenertz 14 Clark Twardoski

M 14 Patrick Heide Slashing (2) 3 7:06

M 14 Patrick Heide Cross Checking (2) 3 7:06

M 23 Ethan Czaplewski Unsprts Condct  (2) 3 8:33

End of Game

Jason Bennett - John Grubb Mike Peluso Thor Nelson (Ref) Gardner, Casey (Ref) Miller, Chad
Minot  H.Coach Bismarck High  H.Coach Scorekeeper Game Official Game Offical


